LIGHTING INNOVATION FOR RETAIL APPLICATIONS
50,000 hrs
L80/B50
SINGLE
RECESSED
GIMBAL
•	Powder coated die cast aluminium body.
•	Recessed mounting.

Driver Options:
Fixed Output
DALI Driver
Switch Dim
Reflector Options
Additional Options:
24° faceted aluminium reflector
L
W
H
L
W
H
Product Specification
Code	 Watts	 Delivered lumens	 CCT	 CRI	 L x W x H (mm)	 Cut Out (mm)	 Weight (kg)
PHL2383K80FL	 38	 4451	 3000	 80+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2553K80FL	 55	 6005	 3000	 80+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2384K80FL	 38	 4565	 4000	 80+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2554K80FL	 55	 6158	 4000	 80+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2383K90FL	 37	 3677	 3000	 90+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2553K90FL	 53	 5022	 3000	 90+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2384K90FL	 37	 3930	 4000	 90+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4
PHL2554K90FL	 53	 5368	 4000	 90+	 350 x 175 x 119	 340 x 165	 2.4